
2019 FLORIDA STATE SHOOT 
ALL AROUND 

 
 

9302392  TRAMMELL MATT P      389  AA               FERNADINA BEACH     FL 
9505028  WILLOUGHBY AARON S   387  AA               CLAY CITY           KY 
1010996  FOWLER BOBBY R       387  AA    JGLD       GRACEY              KY 
1010420  DEBORD MATTHEW S     386  AA    JGLD       BELLEVIEW           FL 
3509580  OHYE KAY             386  AA    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
0513720  ALLNUTT JAMES T      385  AA               WOODBINE            MD 
8101545  LUNSFORD V TANK      384  AA    SUBV       WEST HARRISON       IN 
9101853  COOPER ROBERT R      384  AA    S.VT       VERNON              CT 
4017123  DEHABEY MIKE         383  AA    S.VT       TOLEDO              OH 
1312506  DENES RYAN P         383  AA    S.JR       MARENGO             OH 
1013495  HAMLIN MIKE H        382  AA    JGLD       CROMWELL            CT 
8403904  KNACK JR LEWIS C     382  AA    SUBV       PENSACOLA           FL 
7909905  BEECRAFT LLOYD C     382  AA    SUBV       BRESLAU             ON 
8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR   381  AA    LDY2       AUDUBON             PA 
0813375  REYNOLDS OSKER P     381  AA               MONROVIA            MD 
7801932  GRESLEY GARL E       381  AA     VET       HOAGLAND            IN 
7906308  HEEG KEITH N         379  AA               LITCHFIELD          MI 
1012829  SCHUMPERT JACK L     379  AA    S.VT       ST PETERSBURG       FL 
8202756  WADE MARK T          376  AA    SUBV       ODESSA              FL 
2003339  CAMPBELL JR HARLAN   376  AA               TRIBUNE             KS 
4207550  JORDAN TERRY         376  AA    S.VT       ST THOMAS           ON 
9205988  NEILSON JR DONALD    375  AA    SUBV       AUDUBON             PA 
0765039  DENNIS MIKE W        374  AA               METAMORA            IL 
8605327  PAPPAS GEORGE A      373  AA    SUBV       DULUTH              MN 
8706025  FLINT JAMES H        373  AA    SUBV       BARKER              NY 
7808471  PASCOE FRANK L       373  AA    SUBV       NEW CASTLE          PA 
1414701  JACOBS HAYDEN C      371  AA     JR        MANCHESTER          TN 
0312397  LAROCHE  SR LEWIS    371  AA    SUBV       CLERMONT            FL 
8604069  THOMPSON MARY C      370  AA    LDY2       SOLON               OH 
0413265  BENNETT RALPH W      370  AA               JACKSONVILLE        FL 
9802433  WEBB JEFFREY A       370  AA    SUBV       AUBURN              IN 
1775135  JARNAGIN GAGE        370  AA    S.JR       BULLSGAP            TN 
1776016  SCHLATTER BEN        370  AA    S.JR       WAYLAND             IA 
7804468  WEISENSEL RICH       369  AA               WAUTOMA             WI 
1414224  MORTON HUNTER V      369  AA     JR        SUMMERTOWN          TN 
8902520  ALDERSON DONALD P    369  AA     VET       WARSAW              NY 
0902985  DAYTON WILLIAM L     369  AA    S.VT       TYRONE              OK 
9801429  DAMRON DOUGLAS E     368  AA    S.VT       HUNTINGTON          WV 
1213001  KOBECK ANDREW C      368  AA    JGLD       WESTPOINT           TN 
8402436  GROSJEAN ROBERT J    367  AA     VET       OREGON              OH 
1512581  CLARK SKYLAR M       366  AA     JR        CARLETON            MI 
8906660  COOK RANDY P         360  AA     VET       DEER RIVER          MN 
1012357  FRANKLIN HARRY J     359  AA    JGLD       PALM COAST          FL 
8806674  ZAUHAR MARK L        358  AA     VET       ODESSA              FL 
9701925  WILLIAMS WILLIAM W   355  AA     VET       MENDON              OH 
1903922  BUMSTED LARRY        351  AA    S.VT       ELDORA              IA 
0412429  DEMENA DAX R         351  AA               OAKLAND PARK        FL 
8702747  GABBARD DAVID G      350  AA     VET       LEXINGTON           TN 
 
1770669  MEADOWS LANDON G     381  A_    S.JR       MANCHESTER          TN 
0761826  MARSHALL FRANKLIN    381  A_               DELRAY BEACH        FL 
9001576  BRYANT JERRY M       381  A_     VET       NORTH PORT          FL 
1013732  BURTON BRUCE J       379  A_    SUBV       VERO BEACH          FL 
1416353  BUSH ADAM R          379  A_     JR        XENIA               OH 
8703441  SCHLICHTER JEFFREY   378  A_    SUBV       WASHINGTON CH       OH 
1510841  LAUGHLIN CLAY        378  A_     JR        DURANT              OK 
1517224  BAXLEY RHET C        377  A_     JR        POCAHONTAS          AR 
1416354  BUSH ANDREW C        376  A_     JR        XENIA               OH 
9902000  STANTON MALLORY K    376  A_    LDY1       NAPLES              FL 
9905030  BLACKBURN ROBERT H   375  A_     VET       WATERLOO            ON 
3505351  GREEN  THOMAS A SR   375  A_    SUBV       PITTSGROVE          NJ 



0214527  DEMENT JOE           374  A_    SUBV       MEDINA              TN 
1010356  BELL JEFF            374  A_               MANLIUS             NY 
8305035  REYNOLDS GARY        374  A_    S.VT       WARRENS             WI 
9101866  BATTISTA ROBERT A    374  A_    SUBV       MANAHAWKIN          NJ 
8403168  WILBURN JENNIFER M   373  A_    LDY1       BOERNE              TX 
1517477  MARTIN KAMERON       372  A_     JR        PETERSBURG          IL 
7911477  CALDWELL JAMIE       372  A_    SUBV       KIPPEN              ON 
0816099  LEE DON B            370  A_    S.VT       KEENE               NH 
9903845  ROUSSEL JOHN F       369  A_    S.VT       SPENCERVILLE        IN 
1515442  HINSON CHANDLER G    368  A_     JR        HAMPSHIRE           TN 
9100589  CALLAHAN ERIC R      368  A_               GARNETT             KS 
0412801  MANN THOMAS H        368  A_    S.VT       NAPLES              FL 
0814616  DEMENT AMY L         368  A_    LDY1       MEDINA              TN 
9903733  TRIMBACK JUSTON L    367  A_    SUBV       TITUSVILLE          FL 
9911984  PAPPAS JACOB J       366  A_               PLYMOUTH            MA 
9801478  FARINA JOHN          366  A_    SUBV       PALM BEACH GARDENS  FL 
9705005  WHITE THOMAS A       366  A_    SUBV       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
9404806  HUMPHREY MARTHA H    365  A_    LDY2       RUSH                KY 
8304462  MATHIAS JERRY A      365  A_     VET       MIDDLEVILLE         MI 
2514641  SUTTON STEVE E       364  A_    S.VT       WEST RIVER          MD 
4025120  GLATZ BOB            363  A_    SUBV       ST LOUIS            MO 
1839210  TEMPEST WILLIAM D    363  A_    S.VT       NORTH VERNON        IN 
4004465  BARE NICK            363  A_     VET       HILLSBORO           OH 
1415553  HEPNER PARKER LEE    363  A_     JR        BALD KNOB           AR 
0815893  KISSELSTEIN RICHAR   362  A_    SUBV       OAK HILL            FL 
0110920  MCKINNEY DOUG M      361  A_               ODESSA              FL 
1623476  PILCH MICHAEL D      361  A_     JR        POMPANO BEACH       FL 
9300195  DECKER TIFFANY J     359  A_    LDY1       SMITHFIELD          NC 
9402660  RIERA ALEX J         358  A_    SUBV       SUNRISE             FL 
1851076  TETLETON CALEB       358  A_     JR        DYERSBURG           TN 
9005552  KERCE DONALD W       358  A_    S.VT       CRESCENT CITY       FL 
8406473  MILBACH DEMAINE      358  A_               CEDARBURG           WI 
1779197  WILLIAMS STEPHEN P   357  A_               MARIETTA            GA 
9300450  ESTEVEZ ANGEL        356  A_    S.VT       PLANTATION          FL 
7903279  OSCEOLA WM T         355  A_               HOLLYWOOD           FL 
8903392  CARNEY PEGGY         355  A_    LDY2       NEW HOPE            PA 
8904179  CECIL TOM L          355  A_     VET       LONDON              OH 
2704404  CHARNIGA RONALD      354  A_     VET       BOWLING GREEN       OH 
9103900  MUZZEY DAVID T       354  A_     VET       PINELLAS PARK       FL 
0766763  NEEDHAM JOSEPH D     354  A_    SUBV       WALCOTT             IA 
1112023  ZANE JR STEPHEN A    351  A_    S.VT       CITRUS SPRINGS      FL 
1770117  INGLE BRIAN          351  A_               FISHERS             IN 
9402374  HARRINGTON KAREN L   350  A_    LDY1       CAPE CORAL          FL 
8704161  EBLING C ELMER       349  A_               CRESSONA            PA 
8306182  DE ANGELIS ANTHONY   349  A_    SUBV       CREST HILL          IL 
0216437  BECKER PAUL A        349  A_    SUBV       TWO RIVERS          WI 
1310702  EHGOETZ WAYNE T      348  A_     VET       STRATFORD           ON 
1016263  BALLARD JIMMIE D     346  A_    SUBV       NEW PORT RICHEY     FL 
0514626  JACKSON CHARLES W    346  A_    SUBV       WELLSBURG           WV 
0619648  ELLIOTT MAC          346  A_    S.VT       MADISON             MS 
1622043  CUMMINGS JAMES O     346  A_               ODESSA              FL 
3801822  TAYLOR DENNIS L      344  A_    S.VT       PISGAH FOREST       NC 
1511455  KAKNES PAUL R        343  A_     VET       LOWELL              MA 
0616665  JACOBS SARAH J       342  A_    LDY2       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
1211604  BAKSH TORRANCE       340  A_    SUBV       PORT ORANGE         FL 
8905594  HOFFMAN DONALD D     337  A_    S.VT       HILLSDALE           MI 
1855079  MOLINA CHRISTOPHER   331  A_               INDIALANTIC         FL 
0513462  JACOBS JAKE          316  A_     VET       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
 
1770670  MEADOWS LOGAN G      372  B     S.JR       MANCHESTER          TN 
0310473  CLARK FRANK M        368  B                CARELTON            MI 
0811945  MILLER ROBERT E      367  B      VET       NEW BRIGHTON        PA 
1519681  HEPNER KYLEIGH M     364  B      JR        BALD KNOB           AR 
1415590  PETTIT WESTON J      364  B     S.JR       WASHINGTON COURT H  OH 
1011002  FOWLER MIKE          364  B     SUBV       GRACEY              KY 
1015350  BRYANTS ANDREW       363  B     JGLD       PALM COAST          FL 
9003188  ARMSTRONG GERALD A   363  B     SUBV       DESTIN              FL 



5807643  TREMBATH WALLY E     363  B     S.VT       TEN SLEEP           WY 
1853089  HONNOLD TYLER J      361  B     S.JR       MORRISTOWN          TN 
9202977  SIEMIANOWSKI HENRY   359  B     S.VT       SPRINGDALE          PA 
1777564  APPLEGATE LOGAN G    359  B     S.JR       JACKSONVILLE        AR 
8504798  DICKE RONALD W       359  B     S.VT       GARRETT             IN 
0766389  MEDLEY EDWARD        358  B     S.VT       TIERRA VERDE        FL 
1747250  PIRO RONALD W        358  B                SOUTH PEKIN         IL 
9702714  GODEZ JIM A          355  B     SUBV       ODESSA              FL 
8207121  ANDREE JACK R        352  B      VET       GRAND RAPIDS        MI 
0765743  FLEMING CHARLES KE   352  B     SUBV       TALLAHASSEE         FL 
1010009  SANTINI WESLEY D     351  B                ASHTON              MD 
1010355  BELL DEBORAH         351  B     LDY1       MANLIUS             NY 
7805851  MINKS DENNIS         351  B      VET       KENNAN              WI 
8401471  STEVESON KENNETH     350  B     SUBV       RIVERVIEW           FL 
1011249  LONG GUY R           348  B     S.VT       BRADENTON           FL 
4036870  KOCMIT OTTO III      348  B     S.VT       TWINSBURG           OH 
9100272  BEZUBIAK WILLIAM T   348  B      VET       ODESSA              FL 
0760703  MACY DENNIS G        346  B     S.VT       GARDEN CITY         MI 
9403657  BROWN CATHERINE M    346  B     LDY2       MIDDLETOWN          DE 
9400568  LOUISEIZE DENIS P    345  B      VET       STURGEON FALLS      ON 
9200404  MALCOLM IAN F        345  B     S.VT       NORTH BAY           ON 
3724684  WRIGHT JAMES F       345  B     S.VT       FULTON              NY 
1850470  REYNOLDS DRAKE C     345  B     S.JR       DAWSON SPRINGS      KY 
8501702  KAZEN CARL F         343  B      VET       REHOBOTH            MA 
0817430  KOTSAFTIS ANDY W     342  B     S.VT       MADEIRA BEACH       FL 
1512663  DUWA BRAEDEN         341  B      JR        MT PLEASANT         IA 
1850433  DUONG SHIRLEY        339  B     LDY1       MARIETTA            GA 
1510775  RILEY BRODY T        339  B      JR        EAGLE LAKE          FL 
0110922  MCKINNEY KIMBERLY    337  B     LDY2       ODESSA              FL 
1511496  LAUDERBACK SCOT      336  B     SUBV       HOLIDAY             FL 
5710545  FELTS THOMAS L       335  B     S.VT       SHAWANO             WI 
1211038  WHITAKER TODD        329  B     SUBV       FRANKLIN GROVE      IL 
1013099  COLLINS RAY          327  B     S.VT       SPANISH FORT        AL 
8504344  BILBREY BOBBY E      322  B     S.VT       OWINGSVILLE         KY 
9704973  HARRIS JONEEL J      320  B     LDY2       DENTON              TX 
8904390  BLACK SIEMIANOWSKI   314  B     LDY2       SPRINGDALE          PA 
1516008  REYNOLDS GEORGE M    306  B     SUBV       ORMOND BEACH        FL 
1111504  HELM JOHN L          305  B                MERRITT ISLAND      FL 
 
0510214  RICKARD GARY L       365  C     SUBV       TALLAHASSEE         FL 
2506790  HOHMAN J GREGORY     356  C      VET       ODESSA              FL 
8702186  SMITH LYNN M         355  C      VET       BRIGHTON            IL 
3716033  MINCEL MICHAEL       354  C     S.VT       WEST FALLS          NY 
9803531  BROWN FOSTER P       353  C      VET       MIDDLETOWN          DE 
0110285  OHRT WILLIAM F       349  C     S.VT       TAMPA               FL 
3708815  GERSITZ THOMAS C     348  C     S.VT       TONAWANDA           NY 
1822480  KOT RONALD           348  C     S.VT       PUNTA GORDA         FL 
8000442  BROOKS WM J          346  C     S.VT       KISSIMMEE           FL 
9804229  ROMANIA DOMINIC S    344  C      VET       ODESSA              FL 
8501704  KAZEN EVELYN A       343  C     LDY2       REHOBOTH            MA 
1016185  PETIPAS MONTY W      340  C                WHITBOURNE  CANADA  AP 
3500550  FLAYDERMAN RUTH      334  C     LDY2       FORT LAUDERDALE     FL 
1773234  BLAZ AIDEN A         332  C     S.JR       CARLETON            MI 
1013892  SOMERO SCOTT JON     331  C     SUBV       EAST POINT          FL 
7811702  BROOKS ALBERTA L     329  C     LDY2       KISSIMMEE           FL 
1003994  LEVERING CARL R      322  C     S.VT       BETTERTON           MD 
2300600  STINSON JR CALVIN    318  C     S.VT       PROSPECT HARBOR     ME 
1913615  JOHNSON BRAD         311  C     SUBV       MASON CITY          IA 
9104431  MAURER SUNNY A       293  C     LDY2       COCOA               FL 
 
1513560  STONE KATE ANN       338  D     LDY1       LARGO               FL 
1113964  BUNCH CHARLES L      338  D     S.VT       THE VILLAGES        FL 
3715200  MCCARTHY DENNIS A    332  D                HOBE SOUND          FL 
0611081  KNIGHT MICHAEL D     324  D     SUBV       PENSACOLA           FL 
9911645  KEIM PAULA M         306  D     LDY1       FORT LAUDERDALE     FL 
1004090  MACDONALD ROBERT     297  D     S.VT       BARKHAMSTED         CT 
9600464  HECKELER JACK D      275  D     SUBV       FERNANDINA  BEACH   FL 



 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
1312506  DENES RYAN P         383  AA    S.JR       MARENGO             OH 
1770669  MEADOWS LANDON G     381  A_    S.JR       MANCHESTER          TN 
1770670  MEADOWS LOGAN G      372  B     S.JR       MANCHESTER          TN 
1775135  JARNAGIN GAGE        370  AA    S.JR       BULLSGAP            TN 
1776016  SCHLATTER BEN        370  AA    S.JR       WAYLAND             IA 
1415590  PETTIT WESTON J      364  B     S.JR       WASHINGTON COURT H  OH 
1853089  HONNOLD TYLER J      361  B     S.JR       MORRISTOWN          TN 
1777564  APPLEGATE LOGAN G    359  B     S.JR       JACKSONVILLE        AR 
1850470  REYNOLDS DRAKE C     345  B     S.JR       DAWSON SPRINGS      KY 
1773234  BLAZ AIDEN A         332  C     S.JR       CARLETON            MI 
 

JUNIOR 
 
1416353  BUSH ADAM R          379  A_     JR        XENIA               OH 
1510841  LAUGHLIN CLAY        378  A_     JR        DURANT              OK 
1517224  BAXLEY RHET C        377  A_     JR        POCAHONTAS          AR 
1416354  BUSH ANDREW C        376  A_     JR        XENIA               OH 
1517477  MARTIN KAMERON       372  A_     JR        PETERSBURG          IL 
1414701  JACOBS HAYDEN C      371  AA     JR        MANCHESTER          TN 
1414224  MORTON HUNTER V      369  AA     JR        SUMMERTOWN          TN 
1515442  HINSON CHANDLER G    368  A_     JR        HAMPSHIRE           TN 
1512581  CLARK SKYLAR M       366  AA     JR        CARLETON            MI 
1519681  HEPNER KYLEIGH M     364  B      JR        BALD KNOB           AR 
1415553  HEPNER PARKER LEE    363  A_     JR        BALD KNOB           AR 
1623476  PILCH MICHAEL D      361  A_     JR        POMPANO BEACH       FL 
1851076  TETLETON CALEB       358  A_     JR        DYERSBURG           TN 
1512663  DUWA BRAEDEN         341  B      JR        MT PLEASANT         IA 
1510775  RILEY BRODY T        339  B      JR        EAGLE LAKE          FL 
 

JUNIOR GOLD 
 
1010996  FOWLER BOBBY R       387  AA    JGLD       GRACEY              KY 
1010420  DEBORD MATTHEW S     386  AA    JGLD       BELLEVIEW           FL 
1013495  HAMLIN MIKE H        382  AA    JGLD       CROMWELL            CT 
1213001  KOBECK ANDREW C      368  AA    JGLD       WESTPOINT           TN 
1015350  BRYANTS ANDREW       363  B     JGLD       PALM COAST          FL 
1012357  FRANKLIN HARRY J     359  AA    JGLD       PALM COAST          FL 
 

SUB VETERAN 
 
8101545  LUNSFORD V TANK      384  AA    SUBV       WEST HARRISON       IN 
7909905  BEECRAFT LLOYD C     382  AA    SUBV       BRESLAU             ON 
8403904  KNACK JR LEWIS C     382  AA    SUBV       PENSACOLA           FL 
1013732  BURTON BRUCE J       379  A_    SUBV       VERO BEACH          FL 
8703441  SCHLICHTER JEFFREY   378  A_    SUBV       WASHINGTON CH       OH 
8202756  WADE MARK T          376  AA    SUBV       ODESSA              FL 
3505351  GREEN  THOMAS A SR   375  A_    SUBV       PITTSGROVE          NJ 
9205988  NEILSON JR DONALD    375  AA    SUBV       AUDUBON             PA 
0214527  DEMENT JOE           374  A_    SUBV       MEDINA              TN 
9101866  BATTISTA ROBERT A    374  A_    SUBV       MANAHAWKIN          NJ 
7808471  PASCOE FRANK L       373  AA    SUBV       NEW CASTLE          PA 
8605327  PAPPAS GEORGE A      373  AA    SUBV       DULUTH              MN 
8706025  FLINT JAMES H        373  AA    SUBV       BARKER              NY 
7911477  CALDWELL JAMIE       372  A_    SUBV       KIPPEN              ON 
0312397  LAROCHE  SR LEWIS    371  AA    SUBV       CLERMONT            FL 
9802433  WEBB JEFFREY A       370  AA    SUBV       AUBURN              IN 
9903733  TRIMBACK JUSTON L    367  A_    SUBV       TITUSVILLE          FL 
9801478  FARINA JOHN          366  A_    SUBV       PALM BEACH GARDENS  FL 
9705005  WHITE THOMAS A       366  A_    SUBV       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
0510214  RICKARD GARY L       365  C     SUBV       TALLAHASSEE         FL 
1011002  FOWLER MIKE          364  B     SUBV       GRACEY              KY 



9003188  ARMSTRONG GERALD A   363  B     SUBV       DESTIN              FL 
4025120  GLATZ BOB            363  A_    SUBV       ST LOUIS            MO 
0815893  KISSELSTEIN RICHAR   362  A_    SUBV       OAK HILL            FL 
9402660  RIERA ALEX J         358  A_    SUBV       SUNRISE             FL 
9702714  GODEZ JIM A          355  B     SUBV       ODESSA              FL 
0766763  NEEDHAM JOSEPH D     354  A_    SUBV       WALCOTT             IA 
0765743  FLEMING CHARLES KE   352  B     SUBV       TALLAHASSEE         FL 
8401471  STEVESON KENNETH     350  B     SUBV       RIVERVIEW           FL 
8306182  DE ANGELIS ANTHONY   349  A_    SUBV       CREST HILL          IL 
0216437  BECKER PAUL A        349  A_    SUBV       TWO RIVERS          WI 
0514626  JACKSON CHARLES W    346  A_    SUBV       WELLSBURG           WV 
1016263  BALLARD JIMMIE D     346  A_    SUBV       NEW PORT RICHEY     FL 
1211604  BAKSH TORRANCE       340  A_    SUBV       PORT ORANGE         FL 
1511496  LAUDERBACK SCOT      336  B     SUBV       HOLIDAY             FL 
1013892  SOMERO SCOTT JON     331  C     SUBV       EAST POINT          FL 
1211038  WHITAKER TODD        329  B     SUBV       FRANKLIN GROVE      IL 
0611081  KNIGHT MICHAEL D     324  D     SUBV       PENSACOLA           FL 
1913615  JOHNSON BRAD         311  C     SUBV       MASON CITY          IA 
1516008  REYNOLDS GEORGE M    306  B     SUBV       ORMOND BEACH        FL 
9600464  HECKELER JACK D      275  D     SUBV       FERNANDINA  BEACH   FL 
 

VETERAN 
 
9001576  BRYANT JERRY M       381  A_     VET       NORTH PORT          FL 
7801932  GRESLEY GARL E       381  AA     VET       HOAGLAND            IN 
9905030  BLACKBURN ROBERT H   375  A_     VET       WATERLOO            ON 
8902520  ALDERSON DONALD P    369  AA     VET       WARSAW              NY 
0811945  MILLER ROBERT E      367  B      VET       NEW BRIGHTON        PA 
8402436  GROSJEAN ROBERT J    367  AA     VET       OREGON              OH 
8304462  MATHIAS JERRY A      365  A_     VET       MIDDLEVILLE         MI 
4004465  BARE NICK            363  A_     VET       HILLSBORO           OH 
8906660  COOK RANDY P         360  AA     VET       DEER RIVER          MN 
8806674  ZAUHAR MARK L        358  AA     VET       ODESSA              FL 
2506790  HOHMAN J GREGORY     356  C      VET       ODESSA              FL 
9701925  WILLIAMS WILLIAM W   355  AA     VET       MENDON              OH 
8702186  SMITH LYNN M         355  C      VET       BRIGHTON            IL 
8904179  CECIL TOM L          355  A_     VET       LONDON              OH 
9103900  MUZZEY DAVID T       354  A_     VET       PINELLAS PARK       FL 
2704404  CHARNIGA RONALD      354  A_     VET       BOWLING GREEN       OH 
9803531  BROWN FOSTER P       353  C      VET       MIDDLETOWN          DE 
8207121  ANDREE JACK R        352  B      VET       GRAND RAPIDS        MI 
7805851  MINKS DENNIS         351  B      VET       KENNAN              WI 
8702747  GABBARD DAVID G      350  AA     VET       LEXINGTON           TN 
1310702  EHGOETZ WAYNE T      348  A_     VET       STRATFORD           ON 
9100272  BEZUBIAK WILLIAM T   348  B      VET       ODESSA              FL 
9400568  LOUISEIZE DENIS P    345  B      VET       STURGEON FALLS      ON 
9804229  ROMANIA DOMINIC S    344  C      VET       ODESSA              FL 
1511455  KAKNES PAUL R        343  A_     VET       LOWELL              MA 
8501702  KAZEN CARL F         343  B      VET       REHOBOTH            MA 
0513462  JACOBS JAKE          316  A_     VET       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
3509580  OHYE KAY             386  AA    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
9101853  COOPER ROBERT R      384  AA    S.VT       VERNON              CT 
4017123  DEHABEY MIKE         383  AA    S.VT       TOLEDO              OH 
1012829  SCHUMPERT JACK L     379  AA    S.VT       ST PETERSBURG       FL 
4207550  JORDAN TERRY         376  AA    S.VT       ST THOMAS           ON 
8305035  REYNOLDS GARY        374  A_    S.VT       WARRENS             WI 
0816099  LEE DON B            370  A_    S.VT       KEENE               NH 
9903845  ROUSSEL JOHN F       369  A_    S.VT       SPENCERVILLE        IN 
0902985  DAYTON WILLIAM L     369  AA    S.VT       TYRONE              OK 
0412801  MANN THOMAS H        368  A_    S.VT       NAPLES              FL 
9801429  DAMRON DOUGLAS E     368  AA    S.VT       HUNTINGTON          WV 
2514641  SUTTON STEVE E       364  A_    S.VT       WEST RIVER          MD 
1839210  TEMPEST WILLIAM D    363  A_    S.VT       NORTH VERNON        IN 



5807643  TREMBATH WALLY E     363  B     S.VT       TEN SLEEP           WY 
9202977  SIEMIANOWSKI HENRY   359  B     S.VT       SPRINGDALE          PA 
8504798  DICKE RONALD W       359  B     S.VT       GARRETT             IN 
0766389  MEDLEY EDWARD        358  B     S.VT       TIERRA VERDE        FL 
9005552  KERCE DONALD W       358  A_    S.VT       CRESCENT CITY       FL 
9300450  ESTEVEZ ANGEL        356  A_    S.VT       PLANTATION          FL 
3716033  MINCEL MICHAEL       354  C     S.VT       WEST FALLS          NY 
1112023  ZANE JR STEPHEN A    351  A_    S.VT       CITRUS SPRINGS      FL 
1903922  BUMSTED LARRY        351  AA    S.VT       ELDORA              IA 
0110285  OHRT WILLIAM F       349  C     S.VT       TAMPA               FL 
4036870  KOCMIT OTTO III      348  B     S.VT       TWINSBURG           OH 
3708815  GERSITZ THOMAS C     348  C     S.VT       TONAWANDA           NY 
1011249  LONG GUY R           348  B     S.VT       BRADENTON           FL 
1822480  KOT RONALD           348  C     S.VT       PUNTA GORDA         FL 
0619648  ELLIOTT MAC          346  A_    S.VT       MADISON             MS 
8000442  BROOKS WM J          346  C     S.VT       KISSIMMEE           FL 
0760703  MACY DENNIS G        346  B     S.VT       GARDEN CITY         MI 
3724684  WRIGHT JAMES F       345  B     S.VT       FULTON              NY 
9200404  MALCOLM IAN F        345  B     S.VT       NORTH BAY           ON 
3801822  TAYLOR DENNIS L      344  A_    S.VT       PISGAH FOREST       NC 
0817430  KOTSAFTIS ANDY W     342  B     S.VT       MADEIRA BEACH       FL 
1113964  BUNCH CHARLES L      338  D     S.VT       THE VILLAGES        FL 
8905594  HOFFMAN DONALD D     337  A_    S.VT       HILLSDALE           MI 
5710545  FELTS THOMAS L       335  B     S.VT       SHAWANO             WI 
1013099  COLLINS RAY          327  B     S.VT       SPANISH FORT        AL 
8504344  BILBREY BOBBY E      322  B     S.VT       OWINGSVILLE         KY 
1003994  LEVERING CARL R      322  C     S.VT       BETTERTON           MD 
2300600  STINSON JR CALVIN    318  C     S.VT       PROSPECT HARBOR     ME 
1004090  MACDONALD ROBERT     297  D     S.VT       BARKHAMSTED         CT 
 

LADY 1 
 
9902000  STANTON MALLORY K    376  A_    LDY1       NAPLES              FL 
8403168  WILBURN JENNIFER M   373  A_    LDY1       BOERNE              TX 
0814616  DEMENT AMY L         368  A_    LDY1       MEDINA              TN 
9300195  DECKER TIFFANY J     359  A_    LDY1       SMITHFIELD          NC 
1010355  BELL DEBORAH         351  B     LDY1       MANLIUS             NY 
9402374  HARRINGTON KAREN L   350  A_    LDY1       CAPE CORAL          FL 
1850433  DUONG SHIRLEY        339  B     LDY1       MARIETTA            GA 
1513560  STONE KATE ANN       338  D     LDY1       LARGO               FL 
9911645  KEIM PAULA M         306  D     LDY1       FORT LAUDERDALE     FL 
 

LADY 2 
 
8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR   381  AA    LDY2       AUDUBON             PA 
8604069  THOMPSON MARY C      370  AA    LDY2       SOLON               OH 
9404806  HUMPHREY MARTHA H    365  A_    LDY2       RUSH                KY 
8903392  CARNEY PEGGY         355  A_    LDY2       NEW HOPE            PA 
9403657  BROWN CATHERINE M    346  B     LDY2       MIDDLETOWN          DE 
8501704  KAZEN EVELYN A       343  C     LDY2       REHOBOTH            MA 
0616665  JACOBS SARAH J       342  A_    LDY2       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
0110922  MCKINNEY KIMBERLY    337  B     LDY2       ODESSA              FL 
3500550  FLAYDERMAN RUTH      334  C     LDY2       FORT LAUDERDALE     FL 
7811702  BROOKS ALBERTA L     329  C     LDY2       KISSIMMEE           FL 
9704973  HARRIS JONEEL J      320  B     LDY2       DENTON              TX 
8904390  BLACK SIEMIANOWSKI   314  B     LDY2       SPRINGDALE          PA 
9104431  MAURER SUNNY A       293  C     LDY2       COCOA               FL 
 

CHAIR SHOOTER 
 
8504344  BILBREY BOBBY E      322  B     S.VT       OWINGSVILLE         KY 


